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Mon 09/14/2020 3:15 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Tue 09/15/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Wed 09/16/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Wed 09/16/2020 4:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 09/16/2020 6:00 pm US Boys Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Thu 09/17/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Tue 09/22/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Tue 09/22/2020 4:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 09/23/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Thu 09/24/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Mon 09/28/2020 3:15 pm US Boys Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Tue 09/29/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Wed 09/30/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Thu 10/01/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Fri 10/02/2020 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 10/05/2020 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 10/05/2020 4:30 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Fri 10/09/2020 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 10/13/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Wed 10/14/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Thu 10/15/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Tue 10/20/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Wed 10/21/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Thu 10/22/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Fri 10/23/2020 3:15 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Tue 10/27/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Wed 10/28/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Thu 10/29/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Open Gym Middle School Gym Open Gym Basketball
Tue 11/03/2020 3:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 11/03/2020 5:30 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 11/04/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 11/04/2020 5:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 11/05/2020 3:30 pm MA GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 11/05/2020 5:00 pm US Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Fri 11/06/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Fri 11/06/2020 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 11/09/2020 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 11/09/2020 5:30 pm MS Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
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Tue 11/10/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 11/10/2020 5:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 11/11/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 11/11/2020 5:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 11/12/2020 3:15 pm US Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Fri 11/13/2020 3:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 11/16/2020 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 11/16/2020 5:30 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 11/17/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 11/18/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 11/18/2020 5:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 11/18/2020 7:00 pm 5th grade Girls basketball Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 11/19/2020 3:15 pm US Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 11/23/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 11/23/2020 5:30 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 11/24/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 11/30/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 11/30/2020 5:30 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 12/01/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 12/02/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Fri 12/04/2020 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Sun 12/06/2020 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Sun 12/06/2020 4:35 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 12/07/2020 3:30 pm MS Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 12/08/2020 3:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 12/08/2020 5:00 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 12/09/2020 5:00 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 12/10/2020 3:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 12/10/2020 4:00 pm US Volleyball Middle School Gym Open Gym Volleyball
Fri 12/11/2020 3:15 pm US Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 12/16/2020 11:30 am MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 12/16/2020 1:30 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 12/17/2020 1:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 12/21/2020 8:30 am Baseball Winter Camp USJ Turf Room

Middle School Gym
USJ Batting Cage above US Gym

Camp Camp

Mon 12/21/2020 9:00 am Volleyball Winter Camp 4th-6th Middle School Gym Camp Volleyball
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Mon 12/21/2020 11:00 am Baseball Winter Camp USJ Batting Cage above US Gym

Middle School Gym
USJ Turf Room

Camp Camp

Mon 12/21/2020 12:00 pm Volleyball Winter Camp 7th-8th Middle School Gym Camp Volleyball
Tue 12/22/2020 8:30 am Baseball Winter Camp USJ Turf Room

Middle School Gym
USJ Batting Cage above US Gym

Camp Camp

Tue 12/22/2020 9:00 am Volleyball Winter Camp 4th-6th Middle School Gym Camp Volleyball
Tue 12/22/2020 11:00 am Baseball Winter Camp USJ Turf Room

Middle School Gym
USJ Batting Cage above US Gym

Camp Camp

Tue 12/22/2020 12:00 pm Volleyball Winter Camp 7th-8th Middle School Gym Camp Volleyball
Wed 12/23/2020 9:00 am Volleyball Winter Camp 4th-6th Middle School Gym Camp Volleyball
Wed 12/23/2020 12:00 pm Volleyball Winter Camp 7th-8th Middle School Gym Camp Volleyball
Mon 01/04/2021 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 01/04/2021 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 01/05/2021 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 01/05/2021 5:30 pm Middle School Volleyball Tryouts Middle School Gym Try Outs Volleyball
Wed 01/06/2021 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 01/06/2021 5:30 pm US Volleyball Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Thu 01/07/2021 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Fri 01/08/2021 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Sun 01/10/2021 12:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 01/11/2021 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 01/12/2021 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 01/12/2021 5:00 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 01/13/2021 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 01/13/2021 5:00 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 01/13/2021 6:30 pm US Volleyball Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Thu 01/14/2021 3:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Fri 01/15/2021 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 01/19/2021 7:00 am MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 01/20/2021 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL PRACTICE Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 01/20/2021 5:30 pm US Volleyball Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Thu 01/21/2021 3:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Sun 01/24/2021 1:30 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 01/25/2021 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Mon 01/25/2021 6:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
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Tue 01/26/2021 3:15 pm MS Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 01/26/2021 4:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Wed 01/27/2021 3:15 pm MS Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 01/27/2021 4:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Thu 01/28/2021 3:15 pm MS Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 01/28/2021 4:30 pm MS Volleyball Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Mon 02/01/2021 5:30 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 02/03/2021 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Thu 02/04/2021 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Mon 02/08/2021 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Mon 02/08/2021 5:30 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 02/10/2021 3:30 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 02/10/2021 6:30 pm 6th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 02/10/2021 7:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Fri 02/12/2021 3:00 pm US Boys Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Sun 02/14/2021 2:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 02/17/2021 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Wed 02/17/2021 6:30 pm Kim Hunley ( Basketball) Middle School Gym Practice Non-USJ Activity
Thu 02/18/2021 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Mon 02/22/2021 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Mon 02/22/2021 5:00 pm MS Volleyball - 6th/JV/V vs. Lexington Middle School Gym Game Volleyball
Wed 02/24/2021 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Volleyball
Wed 02/24/2021 7:15 pm Hunley & Driver Gym Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Fri 02/26/2021 3:15 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Fri 02/26/2021 4:30 pm 6th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Sun 02/28/2021 4:30 pm 6th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Sun 02/28/2021 5:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Mon 03/01/2021 4:00 pm Girl Talk Middle School Gym Scheduled Event Girl Talk
Tue 03/02/2021 3:15 pm US V. Girls Basketball Practice Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 03/02/2021 6:30 pm 6th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Tue 03/02/2021 7:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Wed 03/03/2021 6:00 pm Sallee - 6th/7th Grade Girls Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Thu 03/04/2021 5:00 pm Boy Talk Middle School Gym Scheduled Event Boy Talk
Mon 03/08/2021 4:00 pm Girl Talk Middle School Gym Scheduled Event Girl Talk
Tue 03/09/2021 5:00 pm Boy Talk Middle School Gym Scheduled Event Boy Talk
Sun 03/21/2021 4:00 pm Hunley & Driver Gym Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Tue 03/23/2021 4:00 pm Girl Talk Middle School Gym Scheduled Event Girl Talk
Thu 03/25/2021 5:00 pm Boy Talk Middle School Gym Scheduled Event Boy Talk
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Wed 04/07/2021 3:15 pm Hunley & Driver Gym Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity
Sun 04/11/2021 11:00 am Pops Concert Recording Upper School Cafeteria Foyer Area

Upper School Cafeteria - 3002
Middle School Gym
Upper School Gym/Theater Foyer
Upper School Gym - 1129
Blankenship Theater - 3002

Performance Choir

Mon 04/12/2021 3:30 pm USJ Boys skill development Middle School Gym Training Basketball
Tue 04/13/2021 3:30 pm USJ Boys skill development Middle School Gym Training Basketball
Thu 04/15/2021 4:00 pm 5/6th Grade Girls Blazers Basketball

(AAU)
Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity

Mon 04/19/2021 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Skills Development Middle School Gym Training Basketball
Tue 04/20/2021 3:30 pm Boys Basketball Skill Development Middle School Gym Training Basketball
Thu 04/22/2021 4:00 pm 5/6th Grade Girls Blazers Basketball

(AAU)
Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity

Thu 04/29/2021 4:00 pm 5/6th Grade Girls Blazers Basketball
(AAU)

Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity

Wed 05/12/2021 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball tryouts Middle School Gym Try Outs Basketball
Thu 05/13/2021 4:00 pm 5/6th Grade Girls Blazers Basketball

(AAU)
Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity

Fri 05/14/2021 3:30 pm MS Girls Basketball tryouts Middle School Gym Try Outs Basketball
Tue 05/18/2021 3:30 pm MS GIRLS BASKETBALL Middle School Gym Practice Basketball
Tue 05/18/2021 5:00 pm Basketball Skill Development Middle School Gym Training Basketball
Wed 05/19/2021 5:30 pm US Basketball Skill Workout Middle School Gym Training Basketball
Thu 05/20/2021 4:00 pm 5/6th Grade Girls Blazers Basketball

(AAU)
Middle School Gym Non-USJ Activity Non-USJ Activity


